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Data: 18/01/2009

Team
Frascati 1993
Mondial Bowling
Le Prive
Le Prive
Frascati 1993
Le Prive
Frascati 1993
Frascati 1993
MONDIAL9
Accademia Bowling
X - CENTRIC
Le Prive
POWER ZONE5
A.S. STROKERS
Mondial Bowling
Le Prive
Frascati 1993
Sigma Bowling Team
Blue Team Roma
Frascati 1993
Quirinale Bowling Club
POWER ZONE4
The Caimans
Mondial Bowling
Blue Team Roma
S.P.Q.R. Bowling Club
Sigma Bowling Team
Accademia Bowling
MONDIAL8
Banda del Buco B.C.
Gladiatori
Olympia
Le Prive
Odissea 2000
A.S. STROKERS
| Gabbiani
Capitolium
Gladiatori
The Caimans
Quirinale Bowling Club
QOdissea 2000
Mondial Bowling
Mondial Bowling

Data: 18/01/2009

AA4861
AA4741
AA3645
AA4239
AA4414
AA4788
AA4546
AA4227
AB1533
AA4886
AA2894
AA4787
AB4594
AB9432
AC2295
AA4859
AA4232
AA3683
AA3669
AA4866
AA4981
AAB488
AA4597
AB6847
AA3662
AB6191
AA4468
AA4844
AB6223
AA4136
AA4885
AA7975
AA4418
AA3745
AC2959
AB1523
AA3782
AA4699
AA5542
AA4443
AB9946
AA3356
AA4494

Torneo: WORLD RANKING MASTER
Stampa per cat.: F/A

Ordina per scratch

P

1
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Team

Quirinale Bowling Club
Accademia Bowling
Power Zone

Gladiatori

Capitolium

Gladiatori

X - CENTRIC

Mondial Bowling

Tess

AA4269
AB5129

AA4567
AA6537
AA4571
AB8529
AA6429

Bowling Brunswick
Via Acquacetosa 10 - LUNGOTEVERE

Tel. 06/8086147

Migliori team

Torneo: WORLD RANKING MASTER

Giocatori
De Cecco Luca
Gualdi Andrea
COLOMBANI Piero
RICCIONI Virgilio
PARISI Claudio
MADDALONI Antonio
Di Mario Alessandro
ARMILLEI Dario
PICCOTTI
CANEVARI Andrea
FIORENTINI DANIELE
TUCCIMEI Saverio
RANIERI
BENIGNI GABRIELE
Rezzi Daniele
De Angelis Marco
IMOLA Maurizio
ODDI Stefano
SCIASCIA Giuseppe
Di Tosto Maurizio
RUFO Maurizio
RUSTICI
BETTOLINI Roberto
SPADA Alessandro
Di Domizio Tullio
PENNESE Dario
GIULIANI Luciano
CANEVARI Enrico
SANTAMARIA
PELLEGRINI Marco
BRETTI Maurizio
PALLESCHI Davide
Rocchi Manolo
MAGALOTTI Marco
Giovannelli Maurizio
VAGNOLI Roberto
BISTARELLI Massimo
CHIARALUCE Cesare
BOTTICELLI Bruno
Martini Fabio
Magalotti Simone
SPADA Amedeo
MADDALONI Enrico

Hdcp Abbuon Partite Media
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Bowling Brunswick
Via Acquacetosa 10 - LUNGOTEVERE

Tel. 06/8086147

Migliori team
Giocatori Cat
FRIONI Pamela F/A
BALZANO ANNALISA F/A
ODDONE AnnaRita F/A
GIUFFRIDA Carmelina F/A
LICCIARDELLO Daniela F/A
SCIUBBA Roberta F/A
CIATTONI Simona F/A
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221,63
219,38
216,38
214,63
214,00
211,25
210,50
210,38
210,00
208,13
207,50
207,13
205,13
204,50
203,50
202,38
202,38

Hdcp Abbuon Partite Media
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189,00
186,13

186,00
185,25
181,75
181,25
171,38

Media
221,63
219,38
216,38
214,63
214,00
211,25
210,50
210,38
210,00
208,13
207,50
207,13
205,13
204,50
203,50
202,38
202,38

Media
189,00
186,13
186,00
185,25
181,75

181,25
171,38

Ora: 13:56

Scratch  Totale
1.773 1.773
1.755 1.755
1.731 1.731
1.717 1.717
1.712 1.712
1.690 1.690
1.684 1.684
1.683 1.683
1.680 1.680
1.665 1.665
1.660 1.660
1.657 1.657
1.641 1.641
1.636 1.636
1.628 1.628
1.619 1.619
1.619 1.619
1.611 1.611
1.599 1.599
1.597 1.597
1.595 1.595
1.576 1.576
1.559 1.559
1.545 1.545
1.535 1.535
1.533 1.533
1.528 1.528
1.511 1.511
1.502 1.502
1.494 1.494
1.492 1.492
1.482 1.482
1.463 1.463
1.456 1.456
1.446 1.446
1.433 1.433
1.432 1.432
1.425 1.425
1.424 1.424
1.397 1.397
1.364 1.364
1.347 1.347
1.186 1.186

Ora: 13:57

Scratch  Totale
1.512 1.512
1.489 1.489
1.488 1.488
1.482 1.482
1.454 1.454
1.450 1.450
1.371 1.371



